2020
Mercedes-Benz

Year:

Make:
Model:
VIN: W1X5EDHY3LT019900

MECHANICAL

- Axle Ratio: 4.182

- GVWR: 9,990 Ibs (4,531 kg)

- Rear-Wheel Drive

- 70-Amp/Hr Maintenance-Free
Battery

- 220 Amp Alternator

- Trailer Wiring Harness

- 3803# Maximum Payload

- Front Anti-Roll Bar

- Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering

- 24.5 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Single Stainless Steel Exhaust
- Strut Front Suspension
w/Transverse Leaf Springs

- Leaf Rear Suspension w/Leaf
Springs

EXTERIOR

- Wheels w/Silver Accents w/Hub
Covers

- Tire Brand Unspecified

- All-Season Tires

- Steel Spare Wheel

- Clearcoat Paint

- Gray Front Bumper

- Gray Rear Bumper

- Black Side Windows Trim

- Black Door Handles

- Gray Bodyside Moldings

- Black Manual Side Mirrors w/Convex
Spotter and Manual Folding

- Light Tinted Glass

- Front Windshield -inc: Sun Visor
Strip

- Fully Galvanized Steel Panels

- Splash Guards

- Black Grille

- Front License Plate Bracket

- Split Swing-Out Rear Cargo Access
- Auto On/Off Aero-Composite
Halogen Daytime Running Headlamps
- LED Brakelights

ENTERTAINMENT

- Audio Theft Deterrent

Sprinter Cargo Van 3500 High Roof V6 170" Extended RWD

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission:
Exterior: Jet Black (040)
Interior:

- Streaming Audio
- Integrated Roof Antenna
-1 LCD Monitor In The Front

INTERIOR

- 4-Way Driver Seat

- Standard Driver Seat

- 4-Way Passenger Seat

- Standard Front Passenger Seat

- Manual Tilt Steering Column

- Gauges -inc: Speedometer,
Odometer, Tachometer and Trip
Odometer

- Front Cupholder

- HVAC -inc: Residual Heat
Recirculation and Supplemental Heater
- Locking Glove Box

- Driver Foot Rest

- Front Cloth Headliner

- Urethane Gear Shifter Material

- Day-Night Rearview Mirror

- Full Overhead Console w/Storage and
2 12V DC Power Outlets

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Front Only Vinyl/Rubber Floor
Covering

- Cargo Space Lights

- Instrument Panel Bin, Dashboard
Storage, Interior Concealed Storage,
Driver And Passenger Door Bins

- Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver
And Passenger 1-Touch Down

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Analog Appearance

- Seats w/Vinyl Back Material

- Manual Adjustable Front Head
Restraints

- Driver And Front Passenger Armrests
-2 12V DC Power Outlets

- Air Filtration

SAFETY

- Side Impact Beams

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags

- Curtain 1st Row Airbags

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Height Adjusters and
Pretensioners

7-Speed A/T

Leatherette Black

CITY MPG HIGHWAY MPG

16 22

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS
[9040] Jet Black

[c03] Premium Plus Package

Traffic Sign Assist

Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC
Instrument Cluster w/Color Display
Tray for Smartphones

wireless charging

Free Map Data Updates for 3 Years
Navigation

Intelligent Navigation

Leather Steering Wheel

Acoustic Package

Radio: MBUX Multimedia System w/10.25"
Touchscreen

[JF1]1 Rain Sensor

[cA2] Ca2 CO2 In Combination With C03
[co1] Driver Convenience Package

[F02] Windows All Around Package

[X13] Exterior Lighting Package

[X31]1 Super Single Tire Package

[x671 Chrome Grille Package

[VF6] Leatherette Black

[FY7] 3 Button Remote Control

[F61] Interior Rear View Mirror

[JB6] Parking Package With 360 Degree
Camera

[N63] Bracket For Aux A/C Compressor

[T55] Electrical Operation Of Sliding
Door, Right

[w16] Fixed Window, Left Side Front
[we1] Windows In Tailgate/Rear Door

[w70] Tint For Rear Windows And Rear
Side Windows

Original Shipping Charge
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$50,150.00

$1,035
$2,126

$102
$656
$994
$2,958
$1,553
$320
$280
$56
$35
$35
$748

$451
$803

$140
$90
$134

$1,495
$64,161.00

(i)
LUXURY

AUTO COLLECTION

www.luxuryautocollection.com
480-448-9855

MonroneyLabels.com
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